OPERAZIONE TRASPARENZA 2022 - 07

Descrizione Raggruppamento

Settore Legale-AAGG-Assistenza
EELL-Prot.Civile-Polizia Prov.-Staff

Settore Finanziario

Settore Servizi Tecnici
Totale Complessivo

Tot Giorni
Lavorativi

OPERAZIONE TRASPARENZA 2022 - 08

Descrizione Raggruppamento

Settore Legale-AAGG-Assistenza
EELL-Prot.Civile-Polizia Prov.-Staff

Settore Finanziario

Settore Servizi Tecnici
Totale Complessivo

Tot Giorni
Lavorativi

OPERAZIONE TRASPARENZA 2022 - 09

Descrizione Raggruppamento

Settore Legale-AAGG-Assistenza
EELL-Prot.Civile-Polizia Prov.-Staff

Settore Finanziario

Settore Servizi Tecnici
Totale Complessivo

Tot Giorni
Lavorativi

1185
273

2689
4147

1305
286

2762
4353

1269
308

2740
4317

Tasso di

Presenza Assenza Assenza

845
166

2062
3073

340
107

627
1074

28,692
39,1941

23,3172
30,4011

Tasso di

Presenza Assenza Assenza

844
204

2071
3119

461
82

691
1234

35,3257
28,6713

25,0181
29,6717

Tasso di

Presenza Assenza Assenza

974
230

2323
3527

295
78

417
790

23,2467
25,3247

15,219
21,2635

Tasso di
Presenza

71,308
60,8059

76,6828
69,5989

Tasso di
Presenza

64,6743

71,3287

74,9819
70,3283

Tasso di
Presenza

76,7533
74,6753

84,781
78,7365

Numero dei
dipendenti

Numero dei
dipendenti

Numero dei
dipendenti

59
13

113
185

59
13

113
185

59
14

113
186



	Statistica Riepilogativa

